Tailor Hutsell & Tobby Middleton June 5, 2021

Kitchen Essentials 131 E Walnut, Nevada MO
ltem

Ballarini 10pc Cookware Set
CasaWare Lasagna Roaster Ran
CasaWare Muffin Pan
Charles Viancin 8" Sunflower Silicone Lid
Chicago Metallic Brownie Pan Set
Chicago Metallic 2 Baking Sheets w/Cooling Rack
Creative Co-op Dish Soap Holder
Creative Co-op Pot Holder
Endurance Slotted Serving Spoon
Epicurean Large Cutting Board 11x15 Groove Edge
Fiddle & Fern Galvanized Sponge Holder
Fiesta 4 pc Place Setting
Fiesta Bistro Bowl - large
Fiesta Covered Casserole (newer)
Fiesta Multi Purpose Bowl
Fiesta Puppet Mitt
Fiesta Square Baker
MU Scrubsy
MU Scrub Sponge
Mud Pie Nacho Ordinary Salsa Bowl
Mud Pie Recipe Holder w/Cards
Mud Pie Tiered Tray/Server
Norpro Meat Baller #703
Now Designs Colander-large
Now Designs Dishclothes - Set of 2
Now Designs Bowl Covers - Set of 2
Now Designs Trivet
Primitives By Kathy Dishtowel
Primitives By Kathy Coasters
Progressive Basting Brush
Progressive Fruit & Vegetable Chopper
Rada Slotted Serving Turner (4989)
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Price

$254.99
$20.99
$20.99
$10.19
$21.99
$34.49
$12.99
$7.89
$7.89
$51.99
$11.89
$35.99
$29.99
$74.99
$31.99
$14.00
$50.99
$6.49
$6.29
$19.29
$17.69
$57.99
$20.99
$23.49
$9.99
$14.99
$6.99
$8.79
$15.49
$6.99
$38.99
$12.99

Red

Crocheted Red

Lapis, Lemongrass, Daffodil,
Shamrock

Lapis
Scarlet
Poppy

Lemongrass
Cow/Tan

Poppy

Green

Farmhouse
Crochetgg Q¢hife
Moments

Farm Sweet Farm
Stainless/Red
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Spectrum Fruit Tree

Spectrum Trivet

ThA Wholesale Round Dough Bowl
Trudeau Mixing Bowls - set of 3
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$26.99

$8.09
$19.99
$32.99

Matte Black
White
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