Tailor Hutsell & Tobby Middleton June 5, 2021

Kitchen Essentials 131 E Walnut, Nevada MO		(417) 667 –	2888
Item	Qty	Price	
Ballarini 10pc Cookware Set	1	\$254.99	
CasaWare Lasagna Roaster Ran	1	\$20.99	
CasaWare Muffin Pan	1	\$20.99	Red
Charles Viancin 8" Sunflower Silicone Lid	1	\$10.19	
Chicago Metallic Brownie Pan Set	1	\$21.99	
Chicago Metallic 2 Baking Sheets w/Cooling Rack	1	\$34.49	
Creative Co-op Dish Soap Holder	1	\$12.99	
Creative Co-op Pot Holder	1	\$7.89	Crocheted Red
Endurance Slotted Serving Spoon	1	\$7.89	
Epicurean Large Cutting Board 11x15 Groove Edge	1	\$51.99	
Fiddle & Fern Galvanized Sponge Holder	1	\$11.89	D (1)
Fiesta 4 pc Place Setting	4	\$35.99	Lapis, Lemongrass, Daffodil, Shamrock
Fiesta Bistro Bowl - large	1	\$29.99	Lapis
Fiesta Covered Casserole (newer)	1	\$74.99	Scarlet
Fiesta Multi Purpose Bowl	1	\$31.99	Рорру
Fiesta Puppet Mitt	1	\$14.00	
Fiesta Square Baker	1	\$50.99	Lemongrass
MU Scrubsy	1	\$6.49	Cow/Tan
MU Scrub Sponge	1	\$6.29	Рорру
Mud Pie Nacho Ordinary Salsa Bowl	1	\$19.29	
Mud Pie Recipe Holder w/Cards	1	\$17.69	
Mud Pie Tiered Tray/Server	1	\$57.99	
Norpro Meat Baller #703	1	\$20.99	
Now Designs Colander-large	1	\$23.49	Green
Now Designs Dishclothes - Set of 2	1	\$9.99	
Now Designs Bowl Covers - Set of 2	1	\$14.99	Farmhouse
Now Designs Trivet	2	\$6.99	Crocheted Oche
Primitives By Kathy Dishtowel	1	\$8.79	Moments
Primitives By Kathy Coasters	1	\$15.49	Farm Sweet Farm
Progressive Basting Brush	1	\$6.99	Stainless/Red
Progressive Fruit & Vegetable Chopper	1	\$38.99	
Rada Slotted Serving Turner (4989)	1	\$12.99	

Tailor Hutsell & Tobby Middleton June 5, 2021

Spectrum Fruit Tree	1	\$26.99	
Spectrum Trivet	1	\$8.09	Matte Black
ThA Wholesale Round Dough Bowl	1	\$19.99	White
Trudeau Mixing Bowls - set of 3	1	\$32.99	